
Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow Lower Primary

St Joseph's  Lower Primary

Notre Dame  Lower Primary

St Bernard's  Lower Primary

St Mary's  Lower Primary

St Paul's  Lower Primary

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary

St Joseph's Upper Primary

St Bernard's Upper Primary

St Anne's Upper Primary

Sector Total

Bayside Secondary

Westside Secondary

Sector Total

St Martin's

College of Further Education

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow Lower Primary

St Joseph's  Lower Primary

Notre Dame  Lower Primary

St Bernard's  Lower Primary

St Mary's  Lower Primary

St Paul's  Lower Primary

Hebrew Primary 5

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2020

Staff

School Complement

22

24

25

14

15

18

154

11

25

3

1

40

413

Updated 21 December 2022

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is …382

6

124

30

20

19

26

95

77

77

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2021

Staff

School Complement

21

25

24

14

15

19



Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary

St Joseph's Upper Primary

St Bernard's Upper Primary

St Anne's Upper Primary

Sector Total

Bayside Secondary

Westside Secondary

Sector Total

St Martin's

College of Further Education

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow Lower Primary

St Joseph's  Lower Primary

Notre Dame  Lower Primary

St Bernard's  Lower Primary

St Mary's  Lower Primary

St Paul's  Lower Primary

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary

St Joseph's Upper Primary

St Bernard's Upper Primary

St Anne's Upper Primary

Sector Total

Bayside Secondary

Westside Secondary

Sector Total

152

11

26

3

1

41

413

Updated 21 December 2022

Complement of teachers for 2020/21 is 

123

30

20

20

27

97

76

76

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2019

Staff

School Complement

22

25

125

30

20

19

26

24

14

15

19

6

95

75

78

153



St Martin's

College of Further Education

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow

St Joseph's First

Notre Dame First

St Bernard's First

St Mary's First

St Paul's First

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald

St Joseph's Middle

Sacred Heart Middle

St Anne's Middle

Sector Total

Bayside

Westside

Sector Total

St Martin's

College

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

15

21

3

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2018

Staff

School Complement

21

26

Updated 21 January 2019

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is …382

24

4

1

38

384

89

65

72

137

9

120

25

21

19

24

21

13

Updated 21 December 2022

Complement of teachers for 2019/20 is 418

25

3

1

40

413

11



Table ED.3

School

Governor's Meadow

St Joseph's First

Notre Dame First

St Bernard's First

St Mary's First

St Paul's First

Hebrew Primary

Sector Total

Bishop Fitzgerald

St Joseph's Middle

Sacred Heart Middle

St Anne's Middle

Sector Total

Bayside

Westside

Sector Total

St Martin's

College

BEST

TEFL

Sector Total

Total

Summary:    

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is …382

25

3

1

36

382

Updated 11 January 2018

83

67

71

138

7

125

25

19

17

22

22

13

15

23

5

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2017

Staff

School Complement

21

26


