### Teaching complement by schools as at September 2021

	Staff
School	School Complement
Governor's Meadow Lower Primary	21
St Joseph's Lower Primary	25
Notre Dame Lower Primary	24
St Bernard's Lower Primary	14
St Mary's Lower Primary	15
St Paul's Lower Primary	19
Hebrew Primary	6
Sector Total	124
Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary	30
St Joseph's Upper Primary	20
St Bernard's Upper Primary	19
St Anne's Upper Primary	26
Sector Total	95
Bayside Secondary	77
Westside Secondary	77
Sector Total	154
St Martin's	11
College of Further Education	25
BEST	3
TEFL	1
Sector Total	40
Total	413
Undated 21 December 2022	

Updated 21 December 2022

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is ...382

#### Table ED.3

# Teaching complement by schools as at September 2020

	Staff
School	School Complement
Governor's Meadow Lower Primary	22
St Joseph's Lower Primary	24
Notre Dame Lower Primary	25
St Bernard's Lower Primary	14
St Mary's Lower Primary	15
St Paul's Lower Primary	18
Hebrew Primary	5

30 20 20 27 <b>97</b>
20 20 27 <b>97</b>
20 27 <b>97</b>
27 <b>97</b>
97
7.0
76
76
152
11
26
3
1
41
•

Updated 21 December 2022

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2020/21 is

#### Table ED.3

### Teaching complement by schools as at September 2019

	Staff
School	School Complement
Governor's Meadow Lower Primary	22
St Joseph's Lower Primary	25
Notre Dame Lower Primary	24
St Bernard's Lower Primary	14
St Mary's Lower Primary	15
St Paul's Lower Primary	19
Hebrew Primary	6
Sector Total	125
Bishop Fitzgerald Upper Primary	30
St Joseph's Upper Primary	20
St Bernard's Upper Primary	19
St Anne's Upper Primary	26
Sector Total	95
Bayside Secondary	75
Westside Secondary	78
Sector Total	153

St Martin's	
College of Further Education	25
BEST	3
TEFL	1
Sector Total	40
Total	413
Hardadad 24 Danasakas 2022	

Updated 21 December 2022

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2019/20 is 418

#### Table ED.3

## Teaching complement by schools as at September 2018

	Staff
School	School Complement
Governor's Meadow	21
St Joseph's First	26
Notre Dame First	21
St Bernard's First	13
St Mary's First	15
St Paul's First	21
Hebrew Primary	3
Sector Total	120
Bishop Fitzgerald	25
St Joseph's Middle	21
Sacred Heart Middle	19
St Anne's Middle	24
Sector Total	89
Bayside	65
Westside	72
Sector Total	137
St Martin's	9
College	24
BEST	
TEFL	1
Sector Total	38
Total	384
Undated 21 January 2010	

Updated 21 January 2019

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is ...382

Table ED.3

Teaching complement by schools as at September 2017

	Staff
School	School Complemen
Governor's Meadow	21
St Joseph's First	26
Notre Dame First	22
St Bernard's First	13
St Mary's First	15
St Paul's First	23
Hebrew Primary	į
Sector Total	125
Richon Eitzgarald	25
Bishop Fitzgerald St Joseph's Middle	19
Sacred Heart Middle	17
St Anne's Middle	22
St Affile's Miladie	22
Sector Total	83
Bayside	67
Westside	71
Sector Total	138
St Martin's	<del>,</del>
College	25
BEST	3
TEFL	1
Sector Total	36
Total	382
Undated 11 January 2018	

Updated 11 January 2018

Summary:

Complement of teachers for 2017/18 is ...382